A R C H I T E C T U R A
L E D
AAMSCO LIGHTING, INC.
100 Lamp Light Circle  •  Summerville, SC 29483
1-800-221-9092  •  Fax 843-278-0001  •  www.aamsco.com
COMMERCIAL  |   HOSPITALITY  |   RETAIL  |   RESIDENTIAL  |   CUSTOM
W3A0118 W3A0124 W3A0105
W3A0071 W3A0028 W3A0073

Color Temperature: 3000K, 85CRI
Finish: White Powder Coat
Ordering Code: W3A0071WH
Electrical Specifications:
Volts: 120V
Watts: 2W High Power LED
Lumens: 90lm
Color Temperature: 3000K, 85CRI
Finish: White Powder Coat
Ordering Code: W3A0028WH
Electrical Specifications:
Volts: 120V
Watts: 3.8W High Power LED
Lumens: 340lm
Color Temperature: 3000K, 85CRI
Finish: White Powder Coat
Ordering Code: W3A0073WH
Electrical Specifications:
Volts: 120V
Watts: 4x1W High Power LEDs
Lumens: 340lm
Color Temperature: 3000K, 85CRI
Finish: Brushed Silver
Ordering Code: W3A0006S
Electrical Specifications:
Volts: 120V
Watts: 3W High Power LED
Lumens: 150lm
Color Temperature: 3000K, 85CRI
Finish: Brushed Silver
Ordering Code: W3A0003S
A R C H I T E C T U R A
L E D
AAMSCO LIGHTING, INC.
100 Lamp Light Circle  •  Summerville, SC 29483
1-800-221-9092  •  Fax 843-278-0001  •  www.aamsco.com
COMMERCIAL  |   HOSPITALITY  |   RETAIL  |   RESIDENTIAL  |   CUSTOM
Electrical Specifications:
Volts: 120V
Watts: 2x3W High Power LEDs
Lumens: 500lm
Color Temperature: 3000K, 85CRI
Finish: White Powder Coat
Ordering Code: W3A0105WH
6"
4"
5
3/
4"
1 1/4"
4 1/4"
6"
Electrical Specifications:
Volts: 120V
Watts: 3W High Power LED
Lumens: 315lm
Color Temperature: 3000K, 85CRI
Finish: White Powder Coat
Ordering Code: W3A0118WH
Electrical Specifications:
Volts: 120V
Watts: 3W High Power LED
Lumens: 315lm
Color Temperature: 3000K, 85CRI
Finish: White Powder Coat
Ordering Code: W3A0124WH
* All ArchitecturaLED wall sconces are made of extruded
aluminum and are ETL listed and ADA compliant.
* Other finishes and color temperatures are available.
Minimum quantities required. Consult factory.
* Surface mount, indoor only
* Drawings not to scale.
5 1/8"
3 1/2"
10
 3
/8
"
Electrical Specifications:
Volts: 120V
Watts: 2x3W High Power LEDs
Lumens: 300lm
Color Temperature: 3000K, 85CRI
Finish: Brushed Silver
Ordering Code: W3A0004S
9
3/
8"
2 1/8"